Dutch 100 miles
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Name

Pedro Huntjens
Sandra Brown
Richard Brown
Marcel Dekker
Kevin Marshall
Co de Jong

Piet van der Kroft
Adrie Zoon
Boetje Huliselan
Pé Everaerts

Rob Frielink

Alf Short

Gerrit van Haandel
Hugo Prinsen
Robert de Wolf
Wim Freriks
Dietmar Adam
Luc Soetewe
Huub Raymakers
Connie Raymakers
Cristopher Flint
Andrew Titley
Frans Derijcke
Andreas Hausser
Ernst Westerhoff
Wiebe Boverhoff
Willy Vermeulen
Gerrit Bonants
Con Bollmann
Anton Nap
Vincent Yeung
Huib van Broekhoven

Simon Cox

100 miles (160,934 kilometer)

OLAT wandelevenement te Weert 7/8 May 2005

Club

Unitas
Surrey WC
Surrey WC

RWV/De LAT
Iiford AC

RWV

RWV

RWV

OLAT

OLAT

RWV
Lancs WC

RWV

OLAT

RWV
sv de LAT

OLAT

De Stroboeren
OLAT
OLAT

London Vidarians
Isle of Man

Euraudax

Wanderfreunde Grossaitingene.V.

wsv Waalwijk '82
100
Lachende Klomp 025
RWV
RWV
WS'78

RWV
Isle of Man VAC

Country

NED
GBR
GB
NED
GBR
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GBR
NED
NED
BEL
NED
GER
BEL
NED
NED
GBR
GBR
BEL
GER
NED
NED
BEL
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
GBR

Time

19:57:18
20:19:30
20:31:59
21:16:42
21:20:24
21:22:17
21:23:17
21:48:36
21:49:45
21:49:45
22:12:38
22:17:10
22:26:30
22:26:30
22:29:36
22:36:07
22:42:19
22:42:43
22:50:38
22:50:38
22:56:48
22:56:48
23:00:30
23:02:38
23:06:59
23:21:05
23:27:23
23:28:58
23:35:55
23:39:45
23:44:11
DNF

DNF

CC-nr

326
131
144
269
327
248
293
305
315
328
322
329
270
285
299
330
311
331
321
320
332
333
334
335
281
336
337
338
339
325
340



